
Regd. Office : “Prakashganga” Plot NO. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051   
  

D:\e data\TENDER\COMMON Public of Tender Page 1 

 

 
 
 
 

Re SRM Enquiry NOTICE 
 
 

 
 
In continuation to this office SRM Enquiry Notice for following tenders, the sale and 
submission date for the SRM Enquiry is hereby extended as below. 
 
Tender No. : Re 
SRM Enquiry-28/ 
2017-2018. 

 

Name of Tender :  RE SRM 
Enquiry for the AMC of 
drinking water cooler & water 
purifier at various Substation & 
Division under EHV (O&M) 
Dn., Bhandup 

RFx No. 7000004951 
 

Online Submission  of the RFx : 
On or Before 15.06.2017 up to 23.59 Hrs 

 
Online Opening of the Techno 

Commercial RFx  : 16.06.2017 at 11:00 
hrs.(if Possible) 

 
Online opening of Price Bid opening - 

16.06.2017 at 12:00 hrs.(if Possible) 
 

 
 All other Terms and conditions of the tender notice will remain unchanged.  For any more 
details, please contact Addl Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Dn Bhandup on contact No. Tel No. 
022-27606198, (P) 022-27601141 & Mobile No. 9769006214 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                SD/-        
                                                        Executive Engineer, 
        EHV O&M Dn Bhandup 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     
 
 
 
 


